2026 International Student CRICOS Course Fees Listing - Victoria

Effective from 1 January 2026 BUILDERS
V1.0 | Builders Academy Australia | RTO # 21583 | CRICOS # 03760B © House of Learning Pty Ltd ACADEMY
AUSTRALIA
A a Assessment via Recognition of Prior
Delivery Mode Available Learning (RPL) Optional
: Full Course Printed
Code Name Currency | Virtual [Face-to-Face uil ot Single Unit RPL I
C|assr00m Classroom Fee Maximum RPL Assessment Fee Resource
Assessment Fee (Capped at Maximum Fee
RPL Assessment Fee)
CPC30220 |Certificate Il in Carpentry Current Yes Yes $18,000 $3,500 $300 N/A
CPC40120 Certlflcatet IV in Building and Current Yes Yes $15,500 $4,500 $350 S500
Construction
CPC50220 Diploma o.f BU|Id|'ng‘ and Current Yes Yes $15,500 $5,500 $350 S500
Construction (Building)
BSB50420 |[Diploma of Leadership and Current Yes Yes $10,000 $5,500 $350 N/A
Management
BSB60120 |Advanced Diploma of Business Current Yes Yes $11,500 $5,500 $350 N/A
BSB80120 |Graduate Diploma of Current Yes Yes $13,000 $5,500 $350 N/A
Management (Learning)

Assessment via Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)
RPL fees apply only where Recognition of Prior Learning is requested and assessed as suitable. Final RPL costs are confirmed following

evidence review and Pre-Training Review.
Students who, after RPL Assessment, do not meet the requirements of the unit, may be offered gap training if this is deemed suitable.

Alternatively students may be recommended to undertake the full unit at an additional cost.

Fees for gap training or to complete the full unit will be confirmed at that time as this is dependent on the gap training required and
individual units.

RPL and Credit Transfer are managed in accordance with BAA's Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) and Credit Transfer (CT) Policy and
Process located on the Key Links and Documents page.

https://www.buildersacademy.edu.au/baa-academy-links-and-documents

Fees, Charges and Refunds

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

A statement of fees listing fees payable will be detailed in the Offer Letter.

Individual fees may be waived at the discretion of Management or adapted for the time frame of a promotional sale.
DebitSuccess payment plans are available for students. Please refer to our Debit Success information located on our website for
associated fees.

BAA issues digital credentials. A fee of $65 is payable for a hard copy credential or for re-issue of a credential.

Fees include 2 attempts at competency. Further re-attempts may require an additional fee quoted prior to the re-attempt.
Refunds are managed in accordance with the Refund Policy located on our website's International Policies & Procedures page.
https://www.buildersacademy.edu.au/international-students-baa/international-policies-and-procedures

Please Note:
Course durations are reflected on our website under each individual course brochure.
BAA does not offer any work placements or practical placement arrangements.
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